
SAILFISH COSTA BRAVA by
Sands Beach - Half
30-09-2018

PATRICK ALBERT I CAMPRECIÓS

Temps Oficial
5:25:07

Temps Real
5:25:07

Dorsal
17

Sexe
M

Categoria
ABSM

Pos General
233

Pos Sexe
220

Pos Cat
115

Nat1

0:24:04

Nat2

0:49:03

Bici1

0:50:57

Bici2

3:37:20

C1

4:24:46

C2

5:20:53

190000m

5:25:07


